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Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2020

10m Gewehr  in Bern

Verbandsmatch Elite     

Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

1 616.433 918.9 927.0 927.0 925.0 925.3 924.7 Ostschweiz

626.2 103.1 104.7 104.1 104.3 105.1 104.9 Brühwiler Myriam 1989 E

621.1 103.0 104.3 105.2 103.5 103.6 101.5 Brühlmann Andrea 1984 E

620.7 103.6 103.2 103.9 103.3 104.7 102.0 Alther Christian 1997 E

620.0 101.4 103.9 103.4 103.6 104.3 103.4 Schläpfer Barbara 1993 E

618.4 101.4 104.2 103.1 103.2 102.1 104.4 Bachmann Pascal 1996 E

617.1 102.6 101.5 103.4 101.3 104.2 104.1 Stark Franziska 1999 E

615.9 104.9 103.1 101.2 102.7 99.8 104.2 Kübler Nadja 1995 E

609.2 99.8 100.7 101.7 102.8 101.3 102.9 Köppel Michael 1996 E

599.3 99.1 101.4 101.0 100.3 100.2 97.3 Gyger Martin 1985 E

2 616.386 717.3 720.3 720.2 718.4 720.1 718.4 Zentralschweiz

623.1 103.9 105.2 103.8 104.0 103.0 103.2 Schnider Marina 1986 E

621.4 103.6 103.2 104.7 103.2 102.9 103.8 Lustenberger Petra 1990 E

617.6 102.6 103.1 104.0 104.1 100.8 103.0 Lüscher Manuel 1997 E

615.2 100.9 102.8 102.6 102.6 104.0 102.3 Lustenberger Patrik 1992 E

613.2 102.5 102.9 100.5 103.2 103.2 100.9 Zihlmann Jean-Claude 1984 E

612.7 101.5 100.2 102.0 101.4 103.8 103.8 Wirz Peter 1972 S

611.5 102.3 102.9 102.6 99.9 102.4 101.4 Loretz Stephan 1969 S

3 614.050 817.9 812.3 818.8 823.2 819.0 821.2 Zürich

622.8 103.8 103.5 103.6 104.1 103.3 104.5 Huber Caspar 1993 E

620.5 102.0 103.1 103.3 105.4 103.7 103.0 Guignard Silvia 1974 S

615.2 103.7 100.7 103.1 103.5 100.6 103.6 Suremann Lisa 1999 E

614.4 99.4 101.7 102.9 103.5 102.1 104.8 Harlacher Renato 1981 E

612.9 103.6 102.5 100.7 100.5 102.2 103.4 Baumgartner Joëlle 1994 E

609.6 103.8 99.8 102.3 100.5 102.1 101.1 Hoche Thomas 1977 E

608.7 101.7 100.4 102.1 102.5 101.7 100.3 Martz Stephan 1984 E

608.3 99.9 100.6 100.8 103.2 103.3 100.5 Wirth Nadia 1997 E

4 612.975 1225.3 1225.4 1225.4 1217.4 1229.1 1233.1 Bern

622.8 104.3 103.8 103.7 102.7 104.1 104.2 Füglister Fabienne 1992 E

619.4 104.1 102.2 103.7 102.3 103.7 103.4 Hollenweger Jan 1994 E

619.1 101.6 102.6 104.4 103.0 103.1 104.4 Bösiger Marina 1995 E

617.4 103.4 102.8 100.9 102.4 103.7 104.2 Roth Lukas 1999 E

616.0 102.1 103.8 103.5 101.3 103.2 102.1 Hornung Sarah 1996 E

613.0 101.6 100.1 101.9 102.7 104.0 102.7 Koller Marco 1981 E

613.0 103.7 99.8 102.1 100.9 103.9 102.6 Mischler Jasmin 1992 E

612.9 101.1 103.4 102.9 102.8 99.3 103.4 Caluori Valentina 1999 E

612.6 102.7 102.4 101.4 101.4 99.9 104.8 Senti Anja 1996 E

607.0 102.8 101.1 99.6 101.4 100.8 101.3 Staudenmann Michelle 1999 E

603.4 100.5 102.9 102.2 97.2 102.1 98.5 Steiner Mirco 1997 E

599.1 97.4 100.5 99.1 99.3 101.3 101.5 Spahr Olivia 1999 E
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Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

5 612.867 922.5 910.5 917.7 925.0 922.9 917.2 Fribourg

624.5 102.6 103.5 104.1 104.1 105.7 104.5 Beyeler Simon 1982 E

622.6 104.5 103.3 102.9 103.4 104.2 104.3 Beyeler Irene 1985 E

618.4 105.5 104.0 103.0 101.4 103.7 100.8 Dufaux Gilles 1994 E

616.7 103.0 103.2 101.0 104.7 100.8 104.0 Poffet Marco 1986 E

613.2 101.5 101.2 102.9 104.4 100.6 102.6 Gross Muriel 1999 E

612.9 101.5 100.7 102.2 102.9 102.9 102.7 Limat Bertrand 1991 E

612.9 104.2 103.2 100.5 101.9 103.2 99.9 Riedo Sven 1999 E

603.5 100.5 98.6 100.3 103.1 99.8 101.2 Waeber Lauriane 1993 E

591.1 99.2 92.8 100.8 99.1 102.0 97.2 Blanchard Alice 1998 E

6 609.950 409.2 406.0 407.7 407.2 404.0 405.7 Linth

620.1 103.9 104.6 102.8 102.8 103.7 102.3 Züger Muriel 1998 E

613.6 103.3 103.7 101.8 101.7 101.9 101.2 Peters Renate 1994 E

607.8 101.3 100.3 103.1 101.2 98.9 103.0 Rogenmoser Ian 1997 E

598.3 100.7 97.4 100.0 101.5 99.5 99.2 Mächler Rolf 1970 S

7 609.575 399.8 404.4 407.3 411.1 407.4 408.3 Glarus

613.0 99.5 103.0 101.6 102.9 104.3 101.7 Eberhard André 1983 E

610.6 99.5 100.7 101.3 103.4 100.8 104.9 Bellwald Julian 1997 E

610.1 100.3 101.5 102.9 102.8 101.1 101.5 Landolt Gina 1993 E

604.6 100.5 99.2 101.5 102.0 101.2 100.2 Landolt Tim 1997 E

8 608.450 600.8 599.9 613.5 610.6 614.8 611.1 Solothurn

618.3 101.9 102.4 102.8 103.2 104.7 103.3 Jeger Sina 1994 E

614.3 102.4 102.1 101.5 100.2 105.2 102.9 Zwald Diana 1994 E

606.6 97.0 102.0 104.1 102.5 100.6 100.4 Sieber Jacqueline 1991 E

606.2 99.7 99.3 102.2 103.0 101.6 100.4 Frei Janine 1999 E

603.5 101.7 95.1 102.7 98.6 102.9 102.5 Graber Beat 1977 E

601.8 98.1 99.0 100.2 103.1 99.8 101.6 Abrecht Pascal 1993 E

9 606.067 603.9 606.5 604.7 602.0 610.9 608.4 Graubünden

621.7 102.8 103.8 102.7 104.0 105.5 102.9 Caluori Carina 1995 E

610.5 101.2 103.0 101.8 101.7 100.4 102.4 Caviezel Nadja 1994 E

609.2 102.0 100.8 101.1 99.8 102.5 103.0 Tomaschett Elena 1996 E

601.9 100.8 100.7 102.1 98.0 99.9 100.4 Tomaschett Nicolas 1992 E

598.1 97.6 98.9 97.1 100.8 102.7 101.0 Tomaschett Andri 1996 E

595.0 99.5 99.3 99.9 97.7 99.9 98.7 Tomaschett Gianna 1998 E
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Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

10 601.917 602.2 602.8 600.1 601.7 603.8 600.9 Vaud

615.0 101.5 102.0 101.8 104.2 102.7 102.8 Oguey Mélissa 1994 E

614.1 102.5 102.2 103.2 102.0 102.6 101.6 Steiner Alicia 1997 E

600.6 101.5 101.6 97.8 98.8 100.2 100.7 Ryser Anne-Claude 1977 E

597.7 98.9 97.9 100.2 99.2 100.4 101.1 Décaillet Corentin 1992 E

596.0 96.2 99.6 102.4 100.7 100.7 96.4 Rime Guillaume 1992 E

588.1 101.6 99.5 94.7 96.8 97.2 98.3 Zufferey Christian 1966 S

11 598.200 692.5 700.5 703.4 694.6 696.8 699.6 Aargau

614.4 100.1 101.6 101.9 104.5 102.9 103.4 Vesters Sandra 1981 E

606.8 102.6 101.6 102.9 102.3 101.2 96.2 Frossard Darunee 1995 E

598.4 96.9 99.3 100.8 99.9 99.3 102.2 Füglister Lukas 1974 S

596.0 99.2 100.6 99.3 99.9 97.3 99.7 Curschellas Cécile 1994 E

595.1 101.4 101.7 99.7 95.0 99.6 97.7 Bendig Nicola 1996 E

594.5 98.9 96.4 101.1 97.9 98.9 101.3 Keller Christiane 1996 E

582.2 93.4 99.3 97.7 95.1 97.6 99.1 Schneider Mirjam 1979 E

12 598.100 504.9 490.7 492.7 506.5 498.0 497.7 Wallis

609.1 104.3 97.7 101.7 101.7 102.3 101.4 Lengen Alexandra 1995 E

604.6 103.0 98.3 99.4 103.3 98.3 102.3 Martinal Michaël 1991 E

600.1 99.0 101.3 99.1 99.9 99.9 100.9 Güntert Marc 1987 E

594.2 99.1 97.2 100.7 99.9 100.1 97.2 Dayer Diane 1985 E

582.5 99.5 96.2 91.8 101.7 97.4 95.9 Lovey Johnny 1998 E

13 595.820 491.5 496.3 492.9 497.8 500.4 500.2 Ticino

608.5 101.9 103.4 99.7 101.4 101.7 100.4 Verdi Michele 1996 E

608.2 98.8 101.9 101.5 101.2 102.0 102.8 Pandiscia Daniela 1981 E

594.7 96.7 99.8 98.7 101.1 98.7 99.7 Guerra Omar 1995 E

585.1 97.3 99.1 93.5 96.9 100.0 98.3 Agustoni Giorgio 1986 E

582.6 96.8 92.1 99.5 97.2 98.0 99.0 Casari Ylenia 1996 E

14 584.660 489.2 482.7 486.0 489.3 486.6 489.5 Jura

602.7 102.0 98.6 100.7 101.9 99.3 100.2 Frund Robin 1996 E

590.8 98.6 97.2 100.4 98.7 97.4 98.5 Keller Janina 1991 E

588.8 99.6 100.6 97.7 95.9 98.2 96.8 Daguet Clément 1982 E

570.6 96.8 90.8 94.1 98.1 94.5 96.3 Bürki Laure 1979 E

570.4 92.2 95.5 93.1 94.7 97.2 97.7 von Känel Jean-Pierre 1963 S

15 583.980 487.6 490.4 482.2 493.2 485.6 480.9 Basel

594.6 99.6 100.1 98.3 98.3 99.9 98.4 Berchtold Lukas 1978 E

588.5 97.1 99.8 97.9 99.8 97.3 96.6 Degen Jürg 1974 S

587.7 97.2 99.4 97.0 99.5 98.9 95.7 Bieli Reto 1974 S

585.5 99.5 97.2 96.7 100.9 95.4 95.8 Stampfli Marco 1990 E

563.6 94.2 93.9 92.3 94.7 94.1 94.4 Itin Roger 1968 S
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Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2020

10m Gewehr  in Bern

Einzelrangliste Elite

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

1 Brühwiler  Myriam 1989 103.1 104.7 104.1 104.3 105.1 104.9 626.2 Ostschweiz Mörschwil

2 Beyeler  Simon 1982 102.6 103.5 104.1 104.1 105.7 104.5 624.5 Fribourg Schwarzenburg

3 Schnider  Marina 1986 103.9 105.2 103.8 104.0 103.0 103.2 623.1 Zentralschweiz Ennetmoos

4 Huber  Caspar 1993 103.8 103.5 103.6 104.1 103.3 104.5 622.8 Zürich Meilen

5 Füglister  Fabienne 1992 104.3 103.8 103.7 102.7 104.1 104.2 622.8 Bern Aeschi SO

6 Beyeler  Irene 1985 104.5 103.3 102.9 103.4 104.2 104.3 622.6 Fribourg Schwarzenburg

7 Caluori  Carina 1995 102.8 103.8 102.7 104.0 105.5 102.9 621.7 Graubünden Rhäzüns

8 Lustenberger  Petra 1990 103.6 103.2 104.7 103.2 102.9 103.8 621.4 Zentralschweiz Rothenburg

9 Brühlmann  Andrea 1984 103.0 104.3 105.2 103.5 103.6 101.5 621.1 Ostschweiz Egnach

10 Alther  Christian 1997 103.6 103.2 103.9 103.3 104.7 102.0 620.7 Ostschweiz Grub

11 Guignard  Silvia 1974 102.0 103.1 103.3 105.4 103.7 103.0 620.5 Zürich Zürich

12 Züger  Muriel 1998 103.9 104.6 102.8 102.8 103.7 102.3 620.1 Linth Galgenen

13 Schläpfer  Barbara 1993 101.4 103.9 103.4 103.6 104.3 103.4 620.0 Ostschweiz Gais

14 Hollenweger  Jan 1994 104.1 102.2 103.7 102.3 103.7 103.4 619.4 Bern Belp

15 Bösiger  Marina 1995 101.6 102.6 104.4 103.0 103.1 104.4 619.1 Bern Derendingen

16 Bachmann  Pascal 1996 101.4 104.2 103.1 103.2 102.1 104.4 618.4 Ostschweiz Wila

17 Dufaux  Gilles 1994 105.5 104.0 103.0 101.4 103.7 100.8 618.4 Fribourg Granges-Paccot

18 Jeger  Sina 1994 101.9 102.4 102.8 103.2 104.7 103.3 618.3 Solothurn Nunningen

19 Lüscher  Manuel 1997 102.6 103.1 104.0 104.1 100.8 103.0 617.6 Zentralschweiz Ennetbürgen

20 Roth  Lukas 1999 103.4 102.8 100.9 102.4 103.7 104.2 617.4 Bern Rubigen

21 Stark  Franziska 1999 102.6 101.5 103.4 101.3 104.2 104.1 617.1 Ostschweiz Rorschach

22 Poffet  Marco 1986 103.0 103.2 101.0 104.7 100.8 104.0 616.7 Fribourg Tafers

23 Shajinbat  Erdembileg 1968 103.4 105.6 104.8 100.2 101.3 101.0 616.3 Einzel ZH  Adliswil

24 Hornung  Sarah 1996 102.1 103.8 103.5 101.3 103.2 102.1 616.0 Bern Wynigen

25 Kübler  Nadja 1995 104.9 103.1 101.2 102.7 99.8 104.2 615.9 Ostschweiz Gerlikon

26 Suremann  Lisa 1999 103.7 100.7 103.1 103.5 100.6 103.6 615.2 Zürich Mönchaltorf

27 Lustenberger  Patrik 1992 100.9 102.8 102.6 102.6 104.0 102.3 615.2 Zentralschweiz Emmenbrücke

28 Oguey  Mélissa 1994 101.5 102.0 101.8 104.2 102.7 102.8 615.0 Vaud Monthey

29 Harlacher  Renato 1981 99.4 101.7 102.9 103.5 102.1 104.8 614.4 Zürich Rümlang

30 Vesters  Sandra 1981 100.1 101.6 101.9 104.5 102.9 103.4 614.4 Aargau Mägenwil

31 Zwald  Diana 1994 102.4 102.1 101.5 100.2 105.2 102.9 614.3 Solothurn Solothurn

32 Steiner  Alicia 1997 102.5 102.2 103.2 102.0 102.6 101.6 614.1 Vaud Nyon

33 Peters  Renate 1994 103.3 103.7 101.8 101.7 101.9 101.2 613.6 Linth Altendorf

34 Gross  Muriel 1999 101.5 101.2 102.9 104.4 100.6 102.6 613.2 Fribourg Corpataux

35 Zihlmann  Jean-Claude 1984 102.5 102.9 100.5 103.2 103.2 100.9 613.2 Zentralschweiz Neuenkirch

36 Koller  Marco 1981 101.6 100.1 101.9 102.7 104.0 102.7 613.0 Bern Thun

37 Mischler  Jasmin 1992 103.7 99.8 102.1 100.9 103.9 102.6 613.0 Bern Mittelhäusern

38 Eberhard  André 1983 99.5 103.0 101.6 102.9 104.3 101.7 613.0 Glarus Mitlödi

39 Baumgartner  Joëlle 1994 103.6 102.5 100.7 100.5 102.2 103.4 612.9 Zürich Spreitenbach

40 Caluori  Valentina 1999 101.1 103.4 102.9 102.8 99.3 103.4 612.9 Bern Rhäzüns

41 Limat  Bertrand 1991 101.5 100.7 102.2 102.9 102.9 102.7 612.9 Fribourg Grolley

42 Riedo  Sven 1999 104.2 103.2 100.5 101.9 103.2 99.9 612.9 Fribourg St. Ursen

43 Wirz  Peter 1972 101.5 100.2 102.0 101.4 103.8 103.8 612.7 Zentralschweiz Stansstad

44 Senti  Anja 1996 102.7 102.4 101.4 101.4 99.9 104.8 612.6 Bern Bellmund

45 Loretz  Stephan 1969 102.3 102.9 102.6 99.9 102.4 101.4 611.5 Zentralschweiz Bürglen UR

46 Bellwald  Julian 1997 99.5 100.7 101.3 103.4 100.8 104.9 610.6 Glarus Glarus
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Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

47 Caviezel  Nadja 1994 101.2 103.0 101.8 101.7 100.4 102.4 610.5 Graubünden Camuns

48 Landolt  Gina 1993 100.3 101.5 102.9 102.8 101.1 101.5 610.1 Glarus Näfels

49 Hoche  Thomas 1977 103.8 99.8 102.3 100.5 102.1 101.1 609.6 Zürich Illnau

50 Tomaschett  Elena 1996 102.0 100.8 101.1 99.8 102.5 103.0 609.2 Graubünden Rabius

51 Köppel  Michael 1996 99.8 100.7 101.7 102.8 101.3 102.9 609.2 Ostschweiz Bad Ragaz

52 Lengen  Alexandra 1995 104.3 97.7 101.7 101.7 102.3 101.4 609.1 Wallis Visp

53 Martz  Stephan 1984 101.7 100.4 102.1 102.5 101.7 100.3 608.7 Zürich Oetwil

54 Verdi  Michele 1996 101.9 103.4 99.7 101.4 101.7 100.4 608.5 Ticino Gordola

55 Wirth  Nadia 1997 99.9 100.6 100.8 103.2 103.3 100.5 608.3 Zürich Steinmaur

56 Pandiscia  Daniela 1981 98.8 101.9 101.5 101.2 102.0 102.8 608.2 Ticino Mezzovico

57 Rogenmoser  Ian 1997 101.3 100.3 103.1 101.2 98.9 103.0 607.8 Linth Pfäffikon SZ

58 Glavina  Maria 1997 102.7 101.5 101.5 100.1 100.2 101.3 607.3 Einzel ZH  Schmerikon

59 Staudenmann  Michelle 1999 102.8 101.1 99.6 101.4 100.8 101.3 607.0 Bern Riffenmatt

60 Feusi  Marcel 1972 99.3 101.8 99.4 103.4 102.1 100.9 606.9 Einzel GL  Mollis

61 Frossard  Darunee 1995 102.6 101.6 102.9 102.3 101.2 96.2 606.8 Aargau Wettingen

62 Sieber  Jacqueline 1991 97.0 102.0 104.1 102.5 100.6 100.4 606.6 Solothurn Deitingen

63 Frei  Janine 1999 99.7 99.3 102.2 103.0 101.6 100.4 606.2 Solothurn Pfaffnau

64 Martinal  Michaël 1991 103.0 98.3 99.4 103.3 98.3 102.3 604.6 Wallis La Fouly

65 Landolt  Tim 1997 100.5 99.2 101.5 102.0 101.2 100.2 604.6 Glarus Näfels

66 Graber  Beat 1977 101.7 95.1 102.7 98.6 102.9 102.5 603.5 Solothurn Olten

67 Waeber  Lauriane 1993 100.5 98.6 100.3 103.1 99.8 101.2 603.5 Fribourg Bulle

68 Steiner  Mirco 1997 100.5 102.9 102.2 97.2 102.1 98.5 603.4 Bern Wasen im Emmental

69 Frund  Robin 1996 102.0 98.6 100.7 101.9 99.3 100.2 602.7 Jura Cornol

70 Tomaschett  Nicolas 1992 100.8 100.7 102.1 98.0 99.9 100.4 601.9 Graubünden Rabius

71 Abrecht  Pascal 1993 98.1 99.0 100.2 103.1 99.8 101.6 601.8 Solothurn Lengnau

72 Ryser  Anne-Claude 1977 101.5 101.6 97.8 98.8 100.2 100.7 600.6 Vaud Moudon

73 Güntert  Marc 1987 99.0 101.3 99.1 99.9 99.9 100.9 600.1 Wallis Miège

74 Rossier  François 1987 99.9 101.3 102.2 99.2 98.8 97.9 599.3 Einzel FR  Cottens

75 Gyger  Martin 1985 99.1 101.4 101.0 100.3 100.2 97.3 599.3 Ostschweiz Niederuzwil

76 Spahr  Olivia 1999 97.4 100.5 99.1 99.3 101.3 101.5 599.1 Bern Merligen

77 Füglister  Lukas 1974 96.9 99.3 100.8 99.9 99.3 102.2 598.4 Aargau Nussbaumen AG

78 Mächler  Rolf 1970 100.7 97.4 100.0 101.5 99.5 99.2 598.3 Linth Siebnen

79 Tomaschett  Andri 1996 97.6 98.9 97.1 100.8 102.7 101.0 598.1 Graubünden Trun

80 Décaillet  Corentin 1992 98.9 97.9 100.2 99.2 100.4 101.1 597.7 Vaud Val d`Illiez

81 Curschellas  Cécile 1994 99.2 100.6 99.3 99.9 97.3 99.7 596.0 Aargau Staffelbach

82 Rime  Guillaume 1992 96.2 99.6 102.4 100.7 100.7 96.4 596.0 Vaud Sugnens

83 Bendig  Nicola 1996 101.4 101.7 99.7 95.0 99.6 97.7 595.1 Aargau Neuenhof

84 Tomaschett  Gianna 1998 99.5 99.3 99.9 97.7 99.9 98.7 595.0 Graubünden Trun

85 Guerra  Omar 1995 96.7 99.8 98.7 101.1 98.7 99.7 594.7 Ticino Bignasco

86 Berchtold  Lukas 1978 99.6 100.1 98.3 98.3 99.9 98.4 594.6 Basel Liestal

87 Keller  Christiane 1996 98.9 96.4 101.1 97.9 98.9 101.3 594.5 Aargau Buchs

88 Dayer  Diane 1985 99.1 97.2 100.7 99.9 100.1 97.2 594.2 Wallis Hérémence

89 Monney  Sandra 1970 98.9 96.6 102.6 99.5 98.0 98.3 593.9 Einzel BE  Lyss

90 Blanchard  Alice 1998 99.2 92.8 100.8 99.1 102.0 97.2 591.1 Fribourg Tafers

91 Keller  Janina 1991 98.6 97.2 100.4 98.7 97.4 98.5 590.8 Jura Courchapoix

92 Daguet  Clément 1982 99.6 100.6 97.7 95.9 98.2 96.8 588.8 Jura Pfetterhouse

93 Degen  Jürg 1974 97.1 99.8 97.9 99.8 97.3 96.6 588.5 Basel Pratteln

94 Zufferey  Christian 1966 101.6 99.5 94.7 96.8 97.2 98.3 588.1 Vaud Saillon

95 Bieli  Reto 1974 97.2 99.4 97.0 99.5 98.9 95.7 587.7 Basel Brislach

96 Stampfli  Marco 1990 99.5 97.2 96.7 100.9 95.4 95.8 585.5 Basel Birsfelden

97 Agustoni  Giorgio 1986 97.3 99.1 93.5 96.9 100.0 98.3 585.1 Ticino Morbio Inferiore

98 Casari  Ylenia 1996 96.8 92.1 99.5 97.2 98.0 99.0 582.6 Ticino Castione

99 Lovey  Johnny 1998 99.5 96.2 91.8 101.7 97.4 95.9 582.5 Wallis Sembrancher
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Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

100 Schneider  Mirjam 1979 93.4 99.3 97.7 95.1 97.6 99.1 582.2 Aargau Untersiggenthal

101 Bürki  Laure 1979 96.8 90.8 94.1 98.1 94.5 96.3 570.6 Jura Courchapoix

102 von Känel  Jean-Pierre 1963 92.2 95.5 93.1 94.7 97.2 97.7 570.4 Jura Moutier

103 Itin  Roger 1968 94.2 93.9 92.3 94.7 94.1 94.4 563.6 Basel Thürnen

01.03.2020 WINFIRE  
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Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2020

10m Gewehr  in Bern

Verbandsmatch Junioren     

Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

1 608.788 809.8 814.7 805.1 817.5 815.0 808.2 Zentralschweiz

620.6 103.3 104.5 102.4 105.0 103.8 101.6 Arnold Sandra 2004 U17

620.0 102.2 104.2 103.0 104.4 103.3 102.9 Gisler Jana 2000 U21

609.7 101.5 99.7 102.5 102.9 100.5 102.6 Fischer Marion 2004 U17

609.0 98.3 101.1 101.5 101.8 104.7 101.6 Aregger Lynn 2004 U17

607.2 103.1 103.2 99.7 100.0 100.3 100.9 Stadler Silas 2003 U19

603.8 101.0 99.0 99.9 102.8 100.9 100.2 Epp Helena 2001 U21

603.0 99.6 102.6 98.7 100.4 101.0 100.7 Mathis Alice 2001 U21

597.0 100.8 100.4 97.4 100.2 100.5 97.7 Stadler Nina 2001 U21

2 602.867 304.3 299.9 299.8 301.8 298.6 304.2 Genève

609.7 102.9 102.1 101.9 100.9 99.6 102.3 Kocher Jennifer 2002 U19

600.5 100.0 99.2 99.4 100.7 100.4 100.8 Duchoud Mégane 2000 U21

598.4 101.4 98.6 98.5 100.2 98.6 101.1 Crottet Bartholomé 2004 U17

3 601.443 700.3 695.7 705.0 703.0 701.9 704.2 Graubünden

612.7 104.2 101.4 104.3 102.3 100.4 100.1 Tomaschett Annina 2000 U21

606.5 101.9 99.7 100.6 101.0 100.5 102.8 Bischof Natasha 2000 U21

604.8 100.2 99.6 101.3 101.1 102.5 100.1 Kessler Jana 2002 U19

604.0 100.7 100.8 101.1 98.8 99.1 103.5 Lötscher Selina 2001 U21

597.1 97.5 97.8 99.3 101.6 100.9 100.0 Wolf Chris 2001 U21

593.8 100.4 100.1 98.9 98.0 98.5 97.9 Cadalbert Anja 2004 U17

591.2 95.4 96.3 99.5 100.2 100.0 99.8 Caluori Enrica 2002 U19

4 601.125 397.1 397.1 401.7 404.4 402.1 402.1 Linth

605.9 102.4 101.1 100.4 100.9 100.2 100.9 Mächler Jasmin 2002 U19

605.8 98.3 101.2 101.7 103.6 101.0 100.0 Szabo Marta 2002 U19

600.7 98.6 96.7 100.8 101.4 100.3 102.9 Rust Svenja 2004 U17

592.1 97.8 98.1 98.8 98.5 100.6 98.3 Müller Nico 2003 U19

5 600.886 700.0 704.9 699.4 701.2 701.8 698.9 Solothurn

612.1 102.4 101.4 101.0 102.1 102.9 102.3 Blum Jasmin 2000 U21

610.7 101.7 102.0 98.9 104.0 102.0 102.1 Gyger Gina 2004 U17

606.8 98.1 102.0 103.0 100.9 103.6 99.2 Eggli Anna Lena 2001 U21

597.1 99.4 102.0 97.1 99.6 100.8 98.2 Kaufmann Tim 2000 U21

596.6 101.5 97.8 100.3 98.9 99.1 99.0 Hafner Jaqueline 2002 U19

594.6 97.6 97.4 101.0 99.8 98.5 100.3 Jäggi Vivien 2006 U17

588.3 99.3 102.3 98.1 95.9 94.9 97.8 Donatiello Larissa 2005 U17

1



Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

6 600.875 396.3 396.4 400.3 401.1 406.2 403.2 Ticino

603.3 97.4 103.1 101.8 100.0 101.2 99.8 Huwiler Aurora 2005 U17

602.0 102.0 98.9 98.3 99.2 101.8 101.8 Luchessa Aris 2002 U19

601.0 100.1 97.1 101.0 101.9 101.2 99.7 Tavasci Karin 2002 U19

597.2 96.8 97.3 99.2 100.0 102.0 101.9 Tavasci Laura 2004 U17

7 597.575 395.2 401.5 398.2 396.8 402.5 396.1 Jura

618.6 103.7 101.5 102.6 104.0 104.3 102.5 Gogniat Audrey 2002 U19

599.5 100.0 100.9 99.0 98.0 100.7 100.9 Laville Kilian 2001 U21

590.5 97.1 99.1 99.1 99.8 98.8 96.6 Albietz Kilian 2001 U21

581.7 94.4 100.0 97.5 95.0 98.7 96.1 Nobs Gauthier 2000 U21

8 595.860 998.8 991.4 990.8 995.7 993.3 988.6 Bern

607.0 102.7 100.3 98.6 101.4 102.5 101.5 Fröber Hermine 2003 U19

606.9 100.9 100.1 100.6 101.9 102.6 100.8 Bolt Alessia 2003 U19

603.5 100.7 99.6 100.6 100.6 101.9 100.1 Allenbach Lars 2002 U19

600.0 101.7 101.5 99.8 99.8 96.8 100.4 Gerber Dylan 2001 U21

599.0 100.0 98.3 98.6 99.4 101.6 101.1 Krainer Nicola 2002 U19

598.0 95.7 103.4 100.9 98.2 98.4 101.4 Froeber Johannes 2001 U21

594.9 98.5 99.1 99.1 98.6 99.9 99.7 Strazzer Bianca 2003 U19

592.1 101.3 96.1 100.9 100.2 97.6 96.0 Martins Almeida Carolina 2001 U21

581.7 100.7 99.6 98.7 96.3 93.3 93.1 Ferizi Elena 2005 U17

575.5 96.6 93.4 93.0 99.3 98.7 94.5 Carrel Romain 2000 U21

9 594.413 783.5 802.3 788.3 796.4 796.0 788.8 Aargau

615.8 101.9 103.1 101.8 104.2 102.2 102.6 Koch Selina 2000 U21

606.0 101.5 102.1 99.1 98.9 101.0 103.4 Obrist Marion 2002 U19

604.7 99.0 102.2 99.2 101.1 103.3 99.9 Mäder Yasmin 2004 U17

592.5 96.3 100.0 99.4 100.3 98.5 98.0 Zoller Geri 2001 U21

587.4 99.3 96.2 98.7 99.8 100.5 92.9 Krauer Cristina 2001 U21

584.4 95.5 98.3 96.4 96.9 97.0 100.3 Staudacher Nina 2006 U17

584.2 92.1 100.8 98.3 99.6 97.3 96.1 Kitanovic Fiona 2006 U17

580.3 97.9 99.6 95.4 95.6 96.2 95.6 Zoller Saskia 2003 U19

10 593.720 989.9 989.1 1002.0 985.2 982.7 988.3 Zürich

615.0 101.1 101.7 104.0 101.0 104.9 102.3 Boldi Nina 2001 U21

613.7 101.9 102.3 103.2 102.3 101.5 102.5 Bachofner Sven 2001 U21

608.6 102.3 101.4 104.0 101.2 98.6 101.1 Barreira Noelia 2003 U19

605.0 103.0 101.0 100.9 101.6 99.7 98.8 Gutzmer Maya 2002 U19

602.2 98.4 101.0 101.7 100.5 99.5 101.1 Polvere Noah 2000 U21

590.2 96.5 97.3 101.5 97.3 99.8 97.8 Hongler Elea 2002 U19

589.1 94.7 99.6 99.9 98.0 99.5 97.4 Gelsomino Aurora 2004 U17

581.9 99.4 98.7 97.3 95.3 96.0 95.2 Albrecht Lara 2004 U17

568.2 94.8 95.3 93.2 93.8 92.1 99.0 Hager Franziska 2003 U19

563.3 97.8 90.8 96.3 94.2 91.1 93.1 Rüegg Alina Dunja 2001 U21
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Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

11 591.385 1267.7 1285.4 1290.4 1282.4 1287.5 1274.6 Fribourg

609.7 101.4 101.3 101.6 101.5 102.5 101.4 Sturny Kim 2001 U21

602.5 101.1 101.1 100.3 99.0 102.2 98.8 Riedo Jasmin 2001 U21

602.4 100.8 101.5 101.2 99.9 100.0 99.0 Hügli Robin 2001 U21

602.3 100.4 99.9 100.1 101.1 104.1 96.7 Maag Simon 2001 U21

599.6 100.7 100.9 102.4 102.6 93.6 99.4 Sturny Tina 2003 U19

599.2 97.3 100.8 101.9 99.5 99.4 100.3 Sturny Lea 2005 U17

595.2 96.6 97.4 99.6 98.9 102.4 100.3 Baeriswyl Yanik 2003 U19

583.6 94.4 96.0 97.4 98.0 99.6 98.2 Guinnard Sarah 2006 U17

582.3 95.6 97.6 97.4 98.6 100.4 92.7 Terreaux Sara 2002 U19

579.7 96.1 95.6 99.3 99.4 95.2 94.1 Cotting Julien 2002 U19

579.5 97.2 97.3 96.2 93.1 98.9 96.8 Maag Mélissa 2004 U17

576.2 93.8 97.8 96.7 96.6 94.6 96.7 Maag Tania 2004 U17

575.8 92.3 98.2 96.3 94.2 94.6 100.2 Pittet Maëlle 2002 U19

12 589.925 386.9 395.4 398.2 395.3 393.7 390.2 Basel

611.1 101.9 102.7 102.2 102.0 100.6 101.7 Bertschi Michèle 2000 U21

594.9 95.9 101.3 99.3 101.7 98.9 97.8 Göcze Tamas 2004 U17

591.6 96.7 97.3 103.5 97.0 100.7 96.4 Pfistner Anja 2000 U21

562.1 92.4 94.1 93.2 94.6 93.5 94.3 Degen Michelle 2005 U17

13 587.675 1172.9 1164.9 1180.6 1184.1 1176.7 1172.9 Ostschweiz

607.5 102.1 97.9 100.9 103.5 103.2 99.9 Fässler Anouk 2006 U17

604.8 100.3 101.2 100.9 101.8 99.8 100.8 Blattner Ronja 2004 U17

600.1 101.4 100.7 100.3 99.9 98.4 99.4 Erb Lena 2003 U19

599.2 100.0 98.2 99.6 100.9 100.9 99.6 Wettstein Oliver 2003 U19

593.7 98.1 101.3 100.0 98.2 99.4 96.7 Sutter Natascha 2004 U17

592.3 99.5 99.2 97.7 97.5 98.9 99.5 Rügge Lea 2004 U17

591.0 99.6 97.3 100.7 99.6 94.6 99.2 Katschnig Tamara 2002 U19

588.8 94.9 99.9 98.7 98.6 99.7 97.0 Tunyogi Biborka 2005 U17

587.7 98.0 98.5 98.3 95.5 99.0 98.4 Baumgartner Ramon 2003 U19

580.7 95.1 96.3 94.6 98.8 98.4 97.5 Hollenweger Moana 2004 U17

572.0 97.8 92.6 98.0 93.3 95.4 94.9 Beerle Fabio 2004 U17

534.3 86.1 81.8 90.9 96.5 89.0 90.0 Mosch Jenny 2006 U17

14 585.540 484.9 484.1 487.0 484.8 492.5 494.4 Vaud

616.9 104.2 103.3 102.2 100.8 103.6 102.8 Gabriel David 2002 U19

607.6 101.4 98.7 102.7 101.6 100.9 102.3 Scuderi Giulia 2001 U21

586.9 97.3 92.7 99.4 98.5 99.5 99.5 Spicher Gina 2002 U19

576.8 96.1 99.8 93.6 93.1 100.1 94.1 Mathys Manon 2002 U19

539.5 85.9 89.6 89.1 90.8 88.4 95.7 De Goumoens Maude 2006 U17
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Rang Durchschnitt

Einzelresultate / Passen

Passentotale Verband

Schützen

15 582.386 672.4 677.2 687.0 680.0 678.6 681.5 Wallis

598.7 100.1 96.8 102.4 99.9 99.3 100.2 Brunner Cyril 2000 U21

596.6 95.5 100.8 102.2 99.6 99.7 98.8 Voutaz Inès 2002 U19

596.0 100.5 98.2 99.7 100.5 96.6 100.5 Kolloeffel Gwendolyn 2006 U17

590.1 99.0 97.5 99.9 99.5 96.5 97.7 Joris Célia 2004 U17

581.7 94.3 96.8 95.6 96.3 98.5 100.2 Kalbermatten Julia 2005 U17

574.1 96.9 94.9 97.2 92.6 95.7 96.8 Vogel Malorie 2004 U17

539.5 86.1 92.2 90.0 91.6 92.3 87.3 Johner Flavio 2002 U19

16 582.133 278.4 292.2 290.0 295.3 293.5 297.0 Glarus

598.5 95.3 101.2 98.6 99.7 101.8 101.9 Lendi Silvan 2003 U19

593.2 99.5 97.0 99.3 99.9 100.1 97.4 Ricci Melanie 2000 U21

554.7 83.6 94.0 92.1 95.7 91.6 97.7 Freund Charlotte 2004 U17

01.03.2020
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Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2020

10m Gewehr  in Bern

Einzelrangliste Junioren  U21

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

1 Gisler  Jana 2000 102.2 104.2 103.0 104.4 103.3 102.9 620.0 Zentralschweiz Attinghausen

2 Koch  Selina 2000 101.9 103.1 101.8 104.2 102.2 102.6 615.8 Aargau Waltenschwil

3 Boldi  Nina 2001 101.1 101.7 104.0 101.0 104.9 102.3 615.0 Zürich Russikon

4 Bachofner  Sven 2001 101.9 102.3 103.2 102.3 101.5 102.5 613.7 Zürich Theilingen

5 Tomaschett  Annina 2000 104.2 101.4 104.3 102.3 100.4 100.1 612.7 Graubünden Trun

6 Blum  Jasmin 2000 102.4 101.4 101.0 102.1 102.9 102.3 612.1 Solothurn Bettlach

7 Bertschi  Michèle 2000 101.9 102.7 102.2 102.0 100.6 101.7 611.1 Basel Bubendorf

8 Sturny  Kim 2001 101.4 101.3 101.6 101.5 102.5 101.4 609.7 Fribourg Tafers

9 Scuderi  Giulia 2001 101.4 98.7 102.7 101.6 100.9 102.3 607.6 Vaud Echallens

10 Eggli  Anna Lena 2001 98.1 102.0 103.0 100.9 103.6 99.2 606.8 Solothurn Lüsslingen

11 Bischof  Natasha 2000 101.9 99.7 100.6 101.0 100.5 102.8 606.5 Graubünden Mastrils

12 Lötscher  Selina 2001 100.7 100.8 101.1 98.8 99.1 103.5 604.0 Graubünden Serneus

13 Epp  Helena 2001 101.0 99.0 99.9 102.8 100.9 100.2 603.8 Zentralschweiz Attinghausen

14 Mathis  Alice 2001 99.6 102.6 98.7 100.4 101.0 100.7 603.0 Zentralschweiz Ennetmoos

15 Riedo  Jasmin 2001 101.1 101.1 100.3 99.0 102.2 98.8 602.5 Fribourg St. Ursen

16 Hügli  Robin 2001 100.8 101.5 101.2 99.9 100.0 99.0 602.4 Fribourg Chabrey

17 Maag  Simon 2001 100.4 99.9 100.1 101.1 104.1 96.7 602.3 Fribourg Vuadens

18 Polvere  Noah 2000 98.4 101.0 101.7 100.5 99.5 101.1 602.2 Zürich Thayngen

19 Duchoud  Mégane 2000 100.0 99.2 99.4 100.7 100.4 100.8 600.5 Genève Genève

20 Gerber  Dylan 2001 101.7 101.5 99.8 99.8 96.8 100.4 600.0 Bern Biel/Bienne

21 Laville  Kilian 2001 100.0 100.9 99.0 98.0 100.7 100.9 599.5 Jura Grandfontaine

22 Brunner  Cyril 2000 100.1 96.8 102.4 99.9 99.3 100.2 598.7 Wallis Brig-Glis

23 Froeber  Johannes 2001 95.7 103.4 100.9 98.2 98.4 101.4 598.0 Bern Täuffelen

24 Wolf  Chris 2001 97.5 97.8 99.3 101.6 100.9 100.0 597.1 Graubünden Trun

25 Kaufmann  Tim 2000 99.4 102.0 97.1 99.6 100.8 98.2 597.1 Solothurn Heinrichswil

26 Stadler  Nina 2001 100.8 100.4 97.4 100.2 100.5 97.7 597.0 Zentralschweiz Schattdorf

27 Ricci  Melanie 2000 99.5 97.0 99.3 99.9 100.1 97.4 593.2 Glarus Netstal

28 Zoller  Geri 2001 96.3 100.0 99.4 100.3 98.5 98.0 592.5 Aargau Burg AG

29 Martins Almeida  Carolina 2001 101.3 96.1 100.9 100.2 97.6 96.0 592.1 Bern Gampelen

30 Pfistner  Anja 2000 96.7 97.3 103.5 97.0 100.7 96.4 591.6 Basel Liestal

31 Albietz  Kilian 2001 97.1 99.1 99.1 99.8 98.8 96.6 590.5 Jura Mervelier

32 Krauer  Cristina 2001 99.3 96.2 98.7 99.8 100.5 92.9 587.4 Aargau Nesselnbach

33 König  Christian 2001 97.5 98.4 95.2 97.2 95.8 98.8 582.9 Einzel BE  Utzenstorf

34 Nobs  Gauthier 2000 94.4 100.0 97.5 95.0 98.7 96.1 581.7 Jura Porrentruy

35 Carrel  Romain 2000 96.6 93.4 93.0 99.3 98.7 94.5 575.5 Bern Diesse

36 Rüegg  Alina Dunja 2001 97.8 90.8 96.3 94.2 91.1 93.1 563.3 Zürich Agasul
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Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2020

10m Gewehr  in Bern

Einzelrangliste Junioren  U19

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

1 Gogniat  Audrey 2002 103.7 101.5 102.6 104.0 104.3 102.5 618.6 Jura Le Noirmont

2 Gabriel  David 2002 104.2 103.3 102.2 100.8 103.6 102.8 616.9 Vaud Attalens

3 Kocher  Jennifer 2002 102.9 102.1 101.9 100.9 99.6 102.3 609.7 Genève Genève

4 Barreira  Noelia 2003 102.3 101.4 104.0 101.2 98.6 101.1 608.6 Zürich Uster

5 Stadler  Silas 2003 103.1 103.2 99.7 100.0 100.3 100.9 607.2 Zentralschweiz Schattdorf

6 Fröber  Hermine 2003 102.7 100.3 98.6 101.4 102.5 101.5 607.0 Bern Täuffelen

7 Bolt  Alessia 2003 100.9 100.1 100.6 101.9 102.6 100.8 606.9 Bern Bern

8 Obrist  Marion 2002 101.5 102.1 99.1 98.9 101.0 103.4 606.0 Aargau Oberentfelden

9 Mächler  Jasmin 2002 102.4 101.1 100.4 100.9 100.2 100.9 605.9 Linth Siebnen

10 Szabo  Marta 2002 98.3 101.2 101.7 103.6 101.0 100.0 605.8 Linth Zürich

11 Gutzmer  Maya 2002 103.0 101.0 100.9 101.6 99.7 98.8 605.0 Zürich Wallisellen

12 Kessler  Jana 2002 100.2 99.6 101.3 101.1 102.5 100.1 604.8 Graubünden Schiers

13 Eggli  Nina 2003 98.7 100.3 100.8 101.7 101.4 101.2 604.1 Einzel SO  Lüsslingen

14 Allenbach  Lars 2002 100.7 99.6 100.6 100.6 101.9 100.1 603.5 Bern Seedorf BE

15 Luchessa  Aris 2002 102.0 98.9 98.3 99.2 101.8 101.8 602.0 Ticino Riazzino

16 Tavasci  Karin 2002 100.1 97.1 101.0 101.9 101.2 99.7 601.0 Ticino Grono

17 Erb  Lena 2003 101.4 100.7 100.3 99.9 98.4 99.4 600.1 Ostschweiz Wil SG

18 Sturny  Tina 2003 100.7 100.9 102.4 102.6 93.6 99.4 599.6 Fribourg Tafers

19 Wettstein  Oliver 2003 100.0 98.2 99.6 100.9 100.9 99.6 599.2 Ostschweiz Weiningen

20 Krainer  Nicola 2002 100.0 98.3 98.6 99.4 101.6 101.1 599.0 Bern Cordast

21 Lendi  Silvan 2003 95.3 101.2 98.6 99.7 101.8 101.9 598.5 Glarus Kaltbrunn

22 Hafner  Jaqueline 2002 101.5 97.8 100.3 98.9 99.1 99.0 596.6 Solothurn Niederbuchsiten

23 Voutaz  Inès 2002 95.5 100.8 102.2 99.6 99.7 98.8 596.6 Wallis Sembrancher

24 Zurfluh  Leonie 2003 99.2 98.3 99.7 98.0 100.1 100.7 596.0 Einzel ZE  Seedorf

25 Baeriswyl  Yanik 2003 96.6 97.4 99.6 98.9 102.4 100.3 595.2 Fribourg St. Ursen

26 Strazzer  Bianca 2003 98.5 99.1 99.1 98.6 99.9 99.7 594.9 Bern Vinelz

27 Müller  Nico 2003 97.8 98.1 98.8 98.5 100.6 98.3 592.1 Linth Galgenen

28 Caluori  Enrica 2002 95.4 96.3 99.5 100.2 100.0 99.8 591.2 Graubünden Rhäzüns

29 Gianoni  Mario 2003 97.7 101.2 97.1 97.4 99.0 98.8 591.2 Einzel TI  Gerra Piano

30 Katschnig  Tamara 2002 99.6 97.3 100.7 99.6 94.6 99.2 591.0 Ostschweiz Bühler

31 Hongler  Elea 2002 96.5 97.3 101.5 97.3 99.8 97.8 590.2 Zürich Uster

32 Baumgartner  Ramon 2003 98.0 98.5 98.3 95.5 99.0 98.4 587.7 Ostschweiz Schwarzenbach SG

33 Spicher  Gina 2002 97.3 92.7 99.4 98.5 99.5 99.5 586.9 Vaud La Tour-de-Peilz

34 Terreaux  Sara 2002 95.6 97.6 97.4 98.6 100.4 92.7 582.3 Fribourg La Joux FR

35 Kohler  Marius 2002 94.6 94.3 97.4 98.9 95.9 100.2 581.3 Einzel LI  Galgenen

36 Zoller  Saskia 2003 97.9 99.6 95.4 95.6 96.2 95.6 580.3 Aargau Burg AG

37 Cotting  Julien 2002 96.1 95.6 99.3 99.4 95.2 94.1 579.7 Fribourg Belfaux

38 Mathys  Manon 2002 96.1 99.8 93.6 93.1 100.1 94.1 576.8 Vaud Ballens

39 Pittet  Maëlle 2002 92.3 98.2 96.3 94.2 94.6 100.2 575.8 Fribourg Le Crêt-p-Semsales

40 Lorez  Manuela 2003 94.6 88.6 95.7 96.0 101.1 97.8 573.8 Einzel GR  Tartar

41 Hager  Franziska 2003 94.8 95.3 93.2 93.8 92.1 99.0 568.2 Zürich Oetwil am See

42 Vester  Laura 2003 95.0 92.6 94.4 93.4 88.7 97.5 561.6 Einzel ZH  Hochfelden

43 Egloff  Maja 2003 94.8 86.4 91.4 88.4 92.7 94.1 547.8 Einzel AG  Würenlos

44 Willisch  Gioia 2003 92.6 85.5 92.1 91.2 92.9 87.1 541.4 Einzel VS  Naters

45 Johner  Flavio 2002 86.1 92.2 90.0 91.6 92.3 87.3 539.5 Wallis Naters
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Schweizer Verbandsmatch 2020

10m Gewehr  in Bern

Einzelrangliste Junioren  U17

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen Resultat Verband Wohnort

1 Arnold  Sandra 2004 103.3 104.5 102.4 105.0 103.8 101.6 620.6 Zentralschweiz Schattdorf

2 Gyger  Gina 2004 101.7 102.0 98.9 104.0 102.0 102.1 610.7 Solothurn Oensingen

3 May  Stella 2004 101.6 101.9 103.4 101.7 100.1 101.4 610.1 Einzel ZE  Beckenried

4 Fischer  Marion 2004 101.5 99.7 102.5 102.9 100.5 102.6 609.7 Zentralschweiz Oberdorf NW

5 Aregger  Lynn 2004 98.3 101.1 101.5 101.8 104.7 101.6 609.0 Zentralschweiz Stans

6 Fässler  Anouk 2006 102.1 97.9 100.9 103.5 103.2 99.9 607.5 Ostschweiz Ebnat-Kappel

7 Blattner  Ronja 2004 100.3 101.2 100.9 101.8 99.8 100.8 604.8 Ostschweiz Rorschacherberg

8 Mäder  Yasmin 2004 99.0 102.2 99.2 101.1 103.3 99.9 604.7 Aargau Mägenwil

9 Huwiler  Aurora 2005 97.4 103.1 101.8 100.0 101.2 99.8 603.3 Ticino Claro

10 Rust  Svenja 2004 98.6 96.7 100.8 101.4 100.3 102.9 600.7 Linth Gross

11 Sturny  Lea 2005 97.3 100.8 101.9 99.5 99.4 100.3 599.2 Fribourg Tafers

12 Crottet  Bartholomé 2004 101.4 98.6 98.5 100.2 98.6 101.1 598.4 Genève Thonon-les-Bains

13 Tavasci  Laura 2004 96.8 97.3 99.2 100.0 102.0 101.9 597.2 Ticino Grono

14 Kolloeffel  Gwendolyn 2006 100.5 98.2 99.7 100.5 96.6 100.5 596.0 Wallis St-Maurice

15 Göcze  Tamas 2004 95.9 101.3 99.3 101.7 98.9 97.8 594.9 Basel Basel

16 Jäggi  Vivien 2006 97.6 97.4 101.0 99.8 98.5 100.3 594.6 Solothurn Niederbuchsiten

17 Cadalbert  Anja 2004 100.4 100.1 98.9 98.0 98.5 97.9 593.8 Graubünden Sevgein

18 Sutter  Natascha 2004 98.1 101.3 100.0 98.2 99.4 96.7 593.7 Ostschweiz Hosenruck

19 Rügge  Lea 2004 99.5 99.2 97.7 97.5 98.9 99.5 592.3 Ostschweiz Wil SG

20 Joris  Célia 2004 99.0 97.5 99.9 99.5 96.5 97.7 590.1 Wallis Orsières

21 Gelsomino  Aurora 2004 94.7 99.6 99.9 98.0 99.5 97.4 589.1 Zürich Zürich

22 Tunyogi  Biborka 2005 94.9 99.9 98.7 98.6 99.7 97.0 588.8 Ostschweiz Sargans

23 Donatiello  Larissa 2005 99.3 102.3 98.1 95.9 94.9 97.8 588.3 Solothurn Gretzenbach

24 Staudacher  Nina 2006 95.5 98.3 96.4 96.9 97.0 100.3 584.4 Aargau Hottwil

25 Kräuliger  Cedric 2004 94.8 97.4 97.0 98.7 97.5 98.9 584.3 Einzel BE  Wichtrach

26 Kitanovic  Fiona 2006 92.1 100.8 98.3 99.6 97.3 96.1 584.2 Aargau Wil

27 Guinnard  Sarah 2006 94.4 96.0 97.4 98.0 99.6 98.2 583.6 Fribourg Vallon

28 Albrecht  Lara 2004 99.4 98.7 97.3 95.3 96.0 95.2 581.9 Zürich Stadel

29 Kalbermatten  Julia 2005 94.3 96.8 95.6 96.3 98.5 100.2 581.7 Wallis Visp

30 Ferizi  Elena 2005 100.7 99.6 98.7 96.3 93.3 93.1 581.7 Bern Gampelen

31 Mosimann  Dominic 2004 96.8 93.5 93.5 97.5 99.1 100.9 581.3 Einzel BE  Mittelhäusern

32 Hollenweger  Moana 2004 95.1 96.3 94.6 98.8 98.4 97.5 580.7 Ostschweiz Bettwiesen

33 Leiser  Kimea 2004 92.2 96.5 97.7 97.0 95.6 100.6 579.6 Einzel BE  Studen

34 Maag  Mélissa 2004 97.2 97.3 96.2 93.1 98.9 96.8 579.5 Fribourg Vuadens

35 Gisler  Andrea 2005 92.3 98.1 97.2 93.1 96.9 99.5 577.1 Einzel GL  Engi

36 Maag  Tania 2004 93.8 97.8 96.7 96.6 94.6 96.7 576.2 Fribourg Vuadens

37 Vogel  Malorie 2004 96.9 94.9 97.2 92.6 95.7 96.8 574.1 Wallis Choëx

38 Beerle  Fabio 2004 97.8 92.6 98.0 93.3 95.4 94.9 572.0 Ostschweiz Goldach

39 Füglister  Fiona 2004 91.1 93.8 96.2 94.8 94.5 100.0 570.4 Einzel AG  Nussbaumen

40 Keller  Jonas 2006 97.2 87.6 94.4 97.9 93.1 94.8 565.0 Einzel ZH  Glattfelden

41 Degen  Michelle 2005 92.4 94.1 93.2 94.6 93.5 94.3 562.1 Basel Pratteln

42 Sandhofer  Larissa 2006 91.8 90.1 90.9 99.2 96.4 93.7 562.1 Einzel ZH  Neerach

43 Heuberger  Leonie 2005 94.2 94.9 93.4 94.2 92.8 90.2 559.7 Einzel SO  Aeschi

44 Willisch  Nicola 2004 94.6 90.4 93.2 94.9 90.8 91.1 555.0 Einzel VS  Naters

45 Freund  Charlotte 2004 83.6 94.0 92.1 95.7 91.6 97.7 554.7 Glarus Glarus

46 Piccand  Arnaud 2004 89.7 89.5 95.7 91.4 93.0 94.7 554.0 Einzel FR  Grenilles
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47 De Goumoens  Maude 2006 85.9 89.6 89.1 90.8 88.4 95.7 539.5 Vaud Goumoens-la-Ville

48 Mosch  Jenny 2006 86.1 81.8 90.9 96.5 89.0 90.0 534.3 Ostschweiz Oberriet SG
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